MAGLAYERS P/N MURATA TDK TAIYO
GMLB‐060303‐0010A‐N8 BLM03AG100SN1 MMZ0603F100C
GMLB‐060303‐0010A‐N8 BLM03AX100SN1
GMLB‐060303‐0070A‐N8 BLM03AG700SN1
GMLB‐060303‐0120A‐N8 BLM03BD121SN1
GMLB‐060303‐0120A‐N8 BLM03AX121SN1
GMLB‐060303‐0120A‐N8 BLM03AG121SN1
GMLB‐060303‐0120A‐N8A BLM03AX121SN1
GMLB‐060303‐0240A‐N8 BLM03AG241SN1 BK0603HM241
GMLB‐060303‐0240A‐N8 BLM03AX241SN1
GMLB‐060303‐0240A‐N8 BLM03BD241SN1
GMLB‐060303‐0240A‐N8 BLM03AG241SN1
GMLB‐060303‐0240A‐N8A BLM03AX241SN1
GMLB‐060303‐0600A‐N8 BLM03AG601SN1
GMLB‐060303‐0600A‐N8 BLM03AX601SN1
GMLB‐060303‐1000A‐N8 BLM03AG102SN1
GMLB‐060303‐1000A‐N8 BLM03AX102SN1
GMLB‐100505‐0010A‐N8 BLM15AG100SN1
GMLB‐100505‐0010B‐N7 BLM15BB100SN1 MMZ1005D100C BK1005LL100
GMLB‐100505‐0010P‐N8 BLM15PG100SN1 MPZ1005S100C BK1005HS100
GMLB‐100505‐0010P‐N8B BKP1005HS100
GMLB‐100505‐0010P‐N8C BLM15AX100SN1
GMLB‐100505‐0022B‐N7 BLM15BB220SN1 MMZ1005D220C BK1005LL470
GMLB‐100505‐0030P‐N8 BLM15AX300SN1 MPZ1005S300C
GMLB‐100505‐0030P‐N8B BLM15PD300SN1
GMLB‐100505‐0040A‐N8 MMZ1005Y400C
GMLB‐100505‐0047B‐N7 BLM15BB470SN1
GMLB‐100505‐0060P‐N8 BLM15PD600SN1 MPZ1005S600C
GMLB‐100505‐0070A‐N8A BLM15AG700SN1
GMLB‐100505‐0070A‐N8A BLM15AX700SN1
GMLB‐100505‐0075A‐N8 BLM15BD750SN1
GMLB‐100505‐0075B‐N7 BLM15BB750SN1
GMLB‐100505‐0080A‐N8 MMZ1005Y800C BK1005HS800
GMLB‐100505‐0080P‐N8 BLM15PD800SN1 MMZ1005S800C
GMLB‐100505‐0120A‐N8 BLM15AG121SN1 MMZ1005S121C
GMLB‐100505‐0120A‐N8 BLM15BD121SN1 BKP1005HM121
GMLB‐100505‐0120A‐N8B MMZ1005Y121C BK1005HS121
GMLB‐100505‐0120A‐N8E BK1005HM121
GMLB‐100505‐0120B‐N7 MMZ1005D121C BK1005LL121
GMLB‐100505‐0120B‐N7A BLM15BB121SN1
GMLB‐100505‐0120P‐N8 BLM15AX121SN1 MPZ1005S121C BKP1005HS121
GMLB‐100505‐0120P‐N8 BLM15EG121SN1 BKP1005TM121
GMLB‐100505‐0120P‐N8B BLM15PD121SN1
GMLB‐100505‐0220A‐N8 BLM15AG221SN1
GMLB‐100505‐0220A‐N8 BLM15BD221SN1
GMLB‐100505‐0220B‐N7A BLM15BB221SN1
GMLB‐100505‐0220P‐N8 BLM15EG221SN1
GMLB‐100505‐0220P‐N8 BLM15AX221SN1
GMLB‐100505‐0240A‐N8 MMZ1005S241C BK1005HS241
GMLB‐100505‐0240A‐N8 MMZ1005Y241C BK1005HM241
GMLB‐100505‐0240B‐N7 MMZ1005D241C BK1005LL241
GMLB‐100505‐0300A‐N8 MMZ1005Y301C
GMLB‐100505‐0470A‐N8
GMLB‐100505‐0470A‐N8A BLM15BD471SN1 MMZ1005Y471C BK1005HM471
GMLB series
MAGLAYERS P/N MURATA TDK TAIYO
GMLB‐100505‐0600A‐N8 BLM15BD601SN1 MMZ1005Y601C BK1005HS601
GMLB‐100505‐0600A‐N8 BK1005HM601
GMLB‐100505‐0600A‐N8A BLM15AG601SN1 MMZ1005S601C
GMLB‐100505‐0600A‐N8F BLM15AX601SN1
GMLB‐100505‐0600W‐N8 BLM15HD601SN1
GMLB‐100505‐0600W‐N8 BLM15HG601SN1
GMLB‐100505‐1000A‐N8 BLM15AX102SN1 MMZ1005S102C BK1005HM102
GMLB‐100505‐1000A‐N8 BLM15BD102SN1
GMLB‐100505‐1000A‐N8 BLM15HG102SN1
GMLB‐100505‐1000A‐N8B BLM15AG102SN1 MMZ1005Y102C
GMLB‐100505‐1000A‐N8C MMZ1005A102ET
GMLB‐100505‐1000A‐N8G BK1005HS102
GMLB‐100505‐1000W‐N8 BLM15HD102SN1
GMLB‐100505‐1500A‐N8 MMZ1005Y152C
GMLB‐100505‐1500A‐N8 MMZ1005A152E
GMLB‐100505‐1800A‐N8 BLM15BD182SN1
GMLB‐100505‐1800A‐N8A MMZ1005A182E
GMLB‐160808‐0010B‐N7A BLM18BB100SN1 MMZ1608D100C
GMLB‐160808‐0022B‐N7A BLM18BB220SN1 MMZ1608D220C
GMLB‐160808‐0030B‐N7 BK1608LL300
GMLB‐160808‐0030P‐N8 BLM18PG300SN1 MMZ1608Y300B
GMLB‐160808‐0030R‐S2 MMZ1608R300A
GMLB‐160808‐0030R‐S2 MMZ2012R300A
GMLB‐160808‐0030S‐N1 BLM18KG300SN1 MPZ1608S300A
GMLB‐160808‐0033P‐N8H BLM18PG330SN1 BK1608HS330
GMLB‐160808‐0040P‐N8 MMZ2012S400A
GMLB‐160808‐0047B‐N7A BK1608LL470
GMLB‐160808‐0047B‐N7B BLM18BB470SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0060B‐N7 BLM18BB600SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0060B‐N7A ACB1608H‐060
GMLB‐160808‐0060B‐N7A ACB1608H‐060‐T
GMLB‐160808‐0060L‐N8 BLM18PG600SN1 MMZ1608Y600B
GMLB‐160808‐0060P‐N8 BKP1608HS600
GMLB‐160808‐0060P‐N8 BK1608HS600
GMLB‐160808‐0060P‐N8A MPZ1608S600A
GMLB‐160808‐0060P‐N8A MPZ1608Y600B
GMLB‐160808‐0075B‐N7 BLM18BB750SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0080L‐N8 MMZ1608S800A
GMLB‐160808‐0080L‐N8 MMZ2012S800A
GMLB‐160808‐0100P‐N8 BLM18KG101TN1 MPZ1608S101A BK1608HS101
GMLB‐160808‐0100P‐N8 BLM18EG101TH1 MPZ1608Y101B
GMLB‐160808‐0120A‐N4 MMZ1608Q121B
GMLB‐160808‐0120A‐N8 BLM18BD121SN1 ACB1608M‐120
GMLB‐160808‐0120A‐N8A BLM18AG121SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0120B‐N7 BLM18BB121SN1 MMZ1608D121C
GMLB‐160808‐0120B‐N7 MMZ1608D121B
GMLB‐160808‐0120B‐N7A BK1608LL121
GMLB‐160808‐0120L‐N8 MMZ1608S121A BK1608HM121
GMLB‐160808‐0120L‐N8 MMZ1608Y121B BK1608HS121
GMLB‐160808‐0120L‐N8A MMZ2012S121A
GMLB‐160808‐0120P‐N8 BLM18PG121SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0120P‐N8 BLM18EG121SN1 BKP1608HS121‐T
GMLB‐160808‐0120P‐N8B BLM18EG121SH1 MPZ1608S121A
GMLB series
MAGLAYERS P/N MURATA TDK TAIYO
GMLB‐160808‐0120R‐S2 BLM18TG121TN1 MMZ1608R121A BK1608HS121
GMLB‐160808‐0120R‐S2A MMZ2012R121A
GMLB‐160808‐0120S‐N1 BLM18KG121SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0120S‐N8 BLM18SG121TN1
GMLB‐160808‐0120W‐N7 BLM18HG121SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0120W‐N7 BLM18HB121SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0150L‐N8 BLM18AG151SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0150P‐N8 MPZ1608Y151B
GMLB‐160808‐0180L‐N8 MMZ1608S181A
GMLB‐160808‐0180L‐N8 MMZ2012S181A
GMLB‐160808‐0180P‐N8 BLM18PG181SN1 MPZ1608S181A
GMLB‐160808‐0180P‐N8 BK1608HS181
GMLB‐160808‐0180P‐N8A BKP1608HS181‐T
GMLB‐160808‐0220A‐N8 BLM18BD221SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0220B‐N7 BLM18BB221SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0220L‐N8 BLM18AG221SN1 MMZ1608S221A
GMLB‐160808‐0220P‐N8 BLM18PG221SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0220P‐N8A BLM18EG221SH1
GMLB‐160808‐0220P‐N8A BLM18EG221TH1
GMLB‐160808‐0220S‐N1 BLM18SG221TN1 MPZ1608S221A
GMLB‐160808‐0220S‐N1 BLM18KG221SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0220W‐N7 BLM18HB221SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0220W‐N7 BLM18HB221SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0240B‐N7 MMZ1608D241C
GMLB‐160808‐0240B‐N7A BK1608LL241
GMLB‐160808‐0240L‐N8 BK1608HM241
GMLB‐160808‐0300B‐N7 MMZ1608D301B
GMLB‐160808‐0300L‐N8 MMZ1608S301A
GMLB‐160808‐0300L‐N8 MMZ1608Y301B
GMLB‐160808‐0300L‐N8 MMZ2012S301A
GMLB‐160808‐0300R‐S2 MMZ2012R301A
GMLB‐160808‐0300R‐S2A MMZ1608R301A
GMLB‐160808‐0330A‐N8 BLM18BD331SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0330B‐N7 BLM18BB331SN1 BK1608LL331
GMLB‐160808‐0330L‐N8 BLM18AG331SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0330P‐N8 BLM18EG331TH1 MPZ1608S331A
GMLB‐160808‐0330P‐N8 BLM18PG331SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0330P‐N8 BLM18KG331SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0330W‐N7 BLM18HB331SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0330W‐N7 BLM18HK331SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0470A‐N8 BLM18BD471SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0470B‐N7 BLM18BB471SN1 BK1608LL431
GMLB‐160808‐0470L‐N8 BK1608HM471
GMLB‐160808‐0470L‐N8A BLM18AG471SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0470P‐N8 BLM18GG471SN1 MPZ1608S471A
GMLB‐160808‐0470P‐N8 BLM18PG471SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0470P‐N8 BLM18EG471TH1
GMLB‐160808‐0470P‐N8 BLM18EG471SH1
GMLB‐160808‐0470P‐N8B BLM18KG471SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0470W‐N8 BLM18HG471SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0470W‐N8 BLM18HD471SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0470W‐N8 BLM18HK471SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0600A‐N4 MMZ1608Q601B
GMLB series
MAGLAYERS P/N MURATA TDK TAIYO
GMLB‐160808‐0600A‐N8 BLM18BD601SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0600A‐N8 BLM11B601SPT
GMLB‐160808‐0600L‐N8 MMZ2012S601A BK1608HM601
GMLB‐160808‐0600L‐N8 MMZ1608Y601B
GMLB‐160808‐0600L‐N8 MMZ1608Y102B
GMLB‐160808‐0600L‐N8A BLM18AG601SN1 MMZ1608S601A
GMLB‐160808‐0600L‐N8A BLM18EG601SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0600P‐N8 BLM18EG601TH1
GMLB‐160808‐0600P‐N8 BLM18HE601SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0600P‐N8A BLM18KG601SN1 MPZ1608S601A
GMLB‐160808‐0600R‐S2 BLM18TG601TN1 MMZ1608R601A BK1608HS601
GMLB‐160808‐0600R‐S2 BLM18RK601SN1 BK1608TS601
GMLB‐160808‐0600R‐S2A MMZ2012R601A
GMLB‐160808‐0600W‐N8 BLM18HG601SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0600W‐N8 BLM18HD601SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0600W‐N8 BLM18HB601SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0600W‐N8 BLM18HK601SN1
GMLB‐160808‐0600W‐N8 BLM18HG601SN1
GMLB‐160808‐1000A‐N4 MMZ1608Q102B
GMLB‐160808‐1000A‐N8A BLM18AG102SN1 BK1608HM102
GMLB‐160808‐1000A‐N8A BLM18BD102SN1
GMLB‐160808‐1000L‐N8 BK1608HS102
GMLB‐160808‐1000L‐N8A MMZ2012S102A
GMLB‐160808‐1000L‐N8A MMZ1608S102A
GMLB‐160808‐1000P‐N8 BLM18HE102SN1D MPZ1608S102A
GMLB‐160808‐1000R‐S2 BLM18RK102SN1 MMZ2012R102A
GMLB‐160808‐1000R‐S2A BLM18TG102TN1 MMZ1608R102A BK1608HS102
GMLB‐160808‐1000R‐S2B BK1608TS102
GMLB‐160808‐1000W‐N8 BLM18HG102SN1
GMLB‐160808‐1000W‐N8 BLM18HB102SN1
GMLB‐160808‐1000W‐N8 BLM18HG102SN1
GMLB‐160808‐1000W‐N8 BLM18HD102SN1
GMLB‐160808‐1000W‐N8 BLM18HK102SN1
GMLB‐160808‐1500A‐N4 BLM18BD152SN1
GMLB‐160808‐1500A‐N8A MMZ1608Y152B
GMLB‐160808‐150A‐N8 BLM18BD151SN1
GMLB‐160808‐1800A‐N8 BLM18BD182SN1
GMLB‐160808‐2200A‐N4 BLM18BD222SN1
GMLB‐160808‐2500A‐N4 BLM18BD252SN1 MMZ1608A252B
GMLB‐201209‐0022P‐N8 BLM21PG220SN1
GMLB‐201209‐0030L‐N8 MMZ2012Y300B
GMLB‐201209‐0030P‐N8 BLM21PG300SN1
GMLB‐201209‐0030P‐N8D MPZ2012S300A
GMLB‐201209‐0033P‐N8 BKP2125H330
GMLB‐201209‐0040A‐N8 ACB2012M‐040
GMLB‐201209‐0060L‐N8 MMZ2012Y600B
GMLB‐201209‐0060P‐N8 BLM21PG600SN1 BKP2125H600
GMLB‐201209‐0075B‐N7A BLM21BB750SN1
GMLB‐201209‐0080A‐N8 ACB2012M‐080‐T
GMLB‐201209‐0100P‐N8 MPZ2012S101A BKP2125H101
GMLB‐201209‐0120A‐N4 BLM21BD121SN1
GMLB‐201209‐0120A‐N8 ACB2012M‐120‐T
GMLB‐201209‐0120A‐N8A BLM21AG121SN1
GMLB series
MAGLAYERS P/N MURATA TDK TAIYO
GMLB‐201209‐0120B‐N7 MMZ2012D121B BK2012LL121
GMLB‐201209‐0120L‐N8 MMZ2012Y121B
GMLB‐201209‐0120L‐N8A BK2012HM121
GMLB‐201209‐0120P‐N8A BLM21PG121SN1
GMLB‐201209‐0120R‐S2A BLM21RK121SN1
GMLB‐201209‐0150A‐N8 BLM21BD151SN1
GMLB‐201209‐0150L‐N8 BLM21AG151SN1
GMLB‐201209‐0200B‐N7A BLM21BB201SN1
GMLB‐201209‐0220B‐N7 BLM21BB221SN1
GMLB‐201209‐0220L‐N8 BLM21AG221SN1
GMLB‐201209‐0220L‐N8 BLM21BD221SN1
GMLB‐201209‐0220P‐N8 BLM21PG221SN1 MPZ2012S221A  BKP2125HS221
GMLB‐201209‐0220P‐N8 BKP2125H221
GMLB‐201209‐0300B‐N7 MMZ2012D301B
GMLB‐201209‐0300L‐N8 MMZ2012Y301B
GMLB‐201209‐0330A‐N8 BLM21BD331SN1
GMLB‐201209‐0330L‐N8 BLM21AG331SN1
GMLB‐201209‐0330P‐N8 BLM21PG331SN1
GMLB‐201209‐0330P‐N8A MPZ2012S331A
GMLB‐201209‐0400A‐N8 BLM21AG401SN1
GMLB‐201209‐0470A‐N8 BLM21BD471SN1
GMLB‐201209‐0470B‐N7 BLM21BB471SN1
GMLB‐201209‐0470L‐N8 BLM21AG471SN1 BK2012HM471
GMLB‐201209‐0600A‐N4 BLM21BD601SN1
GMLB‐201209‐0600A‐N8 ACB2012M600T
GMLB‐201209‐0600A‐N8A BLM21AG601SN1
GMLB‐201209‐0600A‐N8B BK2012HM601
GMLB‐201209‐0600A‐N8B BK2125HS601
GMLB‐201209‐0600L‐N8A MMZ2012Y601B
GMLB‐201209‐0600P‐N8 MPZ2012S601A
GMLB‐201209‐0600R‐S2 BLM21AH601SN1
GMLB‐201209‐0600R‐S2 BLM21AJ601SN1
GMLB‐201209‐0600R‐S2A BLM21RK601SN1 BK2012HS601
GMLB‐201209‐1000A‐N4A BLM21BD102SN1
GMLB‐201209‐1000L‐N8 BLM21AG102SN1
GMLB‐201209‐1000L‐N8A MMZ2012Y102B BK2012HM102
GMLB‐201209‐1000P‐N8 MPZ2012S102A
GMLB‐201209‐1000R‐S2 BLM21RK102SN1 BK2012HS102
GMLB‐201209‐1500A‐N4 BLM21BD152SN1
GMLB‐201209‐2200A‐N4A BLM21BD222TN1
GMLB‐201209‐2700A‐N4 BLM21BD272SN1
GMLB‐321611‐0050P‐N8 BLM31PG500SN2
GMLB‐321611‐0060P‐N8 BLM31PG600SN1
GMLB‐321611‐0070A‐N8A BLM31AF700SN1
GMLB‐321611‐0120P‐N8A BLM31PG121SN1
GMLB‐321611‐0600A‐N8 BLM31AJ601SH1
GMLB‐321611‐0600P‐N8 BLM31PG601SN1
GMLB‐453215‐0060P‐N8 BLM41PG600SN1
GMLB series